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Steering Committee 

First Last Email Association Phone
Magdy Abdelrahman m.abdelrahman@ndsu.edu NDSU Transportation Engineering 701-231-7249
Mike Aubol Mike.Aubol@mortonnd.org Morton County 701-667-3346
Denise Brown denise.brown.1@ndsu.edu NDLTAP 701-328-9856
Mark Dougherty doort@agcnd.org AGC 701-223-2770
David Ferrell david.ferrell@dot.gov FHWA 701-221-9463
Bryon Fuchs blfuchs@nd.gov NDDOT 701-328-2516
Daba Gedafa daba.gedafa@engr.und.edu UND Civil Engineering 701-777-3976
Dale Heglund dale.heglund@ndsu.edu NDLTAP 701-328-9857
Mark Hendrickson mhendrickson@nicnd.com Northern Improvement Co. 701-225-5197
Jeremy Holt jeremy@andersonwestern.com Anderson Western 701 390 3979
Tim Horner timothy.horner@ndsu.edu UGPTI 701-328-9859
Ryan Lynch Ryan.lynch@fhr.com Flint Hills Resources 785-224-3739
Michael Mart mmart@bismarcknd.gov City of Bismarck 701-355-1505
Chris Padilla chris.padilla@ndsu.edu NDLTAP 701-328-9867
Justin Ramsey jramsey@nd.gov NDDOT 701-328-4419
Michael Rivinius michael@woldengr.com Wold Engineering, PC 701-258-9227
Clayton Schumaker cschumaker@nd.gov NDDOT 701-328-6906
Joseph Snustad j.snustad@nd.gov NDDOT 701-328-4589
Jongchul Song jongchul.song@ndsu.edu NDSU Construction Manage. Eng. 701-231-8646
Nabil Suleiman nabil.suleiman@engr.und.edu UND Civil Engineering 701-777-3997
Ken Swedeen kswedeen@dakota-asphalt.org DAPA 605-224-8500
Ron Tessier rontes@ndsupernet.com DAPA 701-483-8753
Stephanie Weigel sjweigel@nd.gov NDDOT 701-328-2528
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